
Daily Crime Log                                         March 2018 
Nature 

(classification) 
 

Case # 
Date/Time 
Reported 

Date/Time 
Occurred 

General 
Location 

 
Disposition 

Criminal Trespass 
(vehicle damage) 

201803070183 03/07/2018 
1432 

03/07/2018 
1432 

Bobcat Villas South 
parking lot 

Pending 

Drug Abuse Violation 
(Aroma of Marijuana) 

 
201803080184 

03/08/2018 
1315 

03/08/2018 
1237 

3rd floor odd side in 
Bobcat Villas South 

Closed/Cleared 

Disorderly Conduct 
(affray) 

 
201803220174 

03/22/2018 
1345 

03/22/2018 
1345 

Cafeteria in the JAM Closed/Cleared by 
arrest 
Judicial Referral 

      

      

      

      

      

      

      


