Daily Crime Log

March 2018

Nature (classification)	Case #	Date/Time Reported	Date/Time Occurred	General Location	Disposition
(vehicle damage)		1432	1432	parking lot	
Drug Abuse Violation		03/08/2018	03/08/2018	3 rd floor odd side in	Closed/Cleared
(Aroma of Marijuana)	201803080184	1315	1237	Bobcat Villas South	
Disorderly Conduct		03/22/2018	03/22/2018	Cafeteria in the JAM	Closed/Cleared by
(affray)	201803220174	1345	1345		arrest Judicial Referral